OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: DARRANG COLLEGE :: TEZPUR

Ref: DC/Gen/F.No.254/16/2023/697

Date:-28-08-2023

NOTICE

It is hereby notified that at the initiative of IQAC, Darrang College, there will be a friendly Women Volleyball match on 29th of August, 2023 at College Volleyball ground from 2.00 p.m. onwards on the occasion of National Sports Day. All students, faculties and staff are requested to attend the same.

Venue: College field

Time: 2.00 p.m.

Copy to the:

- 1) V.P. for information.
- 2) All Notice Boards.
- 3) College Website.
- 4) File

i/c Principal, Darrang College, Tezpur

Darrang College Tezpur, Assam

i/c Principal

Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam